ATTACHMENT F

LIST OF KEY NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR LITERACY STAFF





Name
Phone #
Email Address

Contracts:

Andy H. Hartman        Contracts Officer

Sandra Baxter Contract Officer’s Technical Representative
(202)233-2032

(202) 233-2054
ahartman@nifl.gov

sbaxter@nifl.gov





Administrative:

Sharyn Abbot


(202)233-2026
sabbot@nifl.gov





Communications:

Lynn Reddy


(202)233-2052
lreddy@nifl.gov





LINCS/Technology:

Wil Hawk

Jaleh Behroozi


(202) 233-2042

202) 233-2039
whawk@nifl.gov

jbehroozi@nifl.gov

